SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES
NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared : 25

SINo College

10

1"

12

13

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/7818

RollNo Name

27669

27662

23590

23592

23593

23606

23611

23617

23621

23628

23629

23630

23635

Nargis Aktar Fail
Madhusmita Fail
Barman

Ajminara Parbin Fail
Aklima Parbin Fail
Almina Parbin Fail
Eliza Ahmed Fail
Jeleka Khatun Fail
Lucky Jesmee Fail

Marziana Sultana

Nurjahan Parbin Fail
Nurun Nahar Fail
Khanam

Omme Salma Fail

Rabina Aktar Hassan Fail

08-Aug-25

Result

Passed appeared
subject(s)

Passed : 2

Remark

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health
Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing
Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Absent in
Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research
& Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research
& Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health
Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing
Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research

& Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page1of2



SINo College

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

SSUHS/62/2011/Pt-X/Ex/7818

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Institute of Nursing
Education, KAV, Nasatra,
Barpeta

Roll No

23636

23638

27650

27653

27656

27657

27658

27661

27663

27666

27687

27691

Name

Rita Gogoi

Robina Sultana

Dhitismita Kalita

Dibya Rani Boro

Gitashree Gogoi

Jemima Sultana

Jenifar Yeasmin

Jonali Akhtar

Mallika Pegu

Monalisha

Ramchiary

Sagarika Talukdar

Shahida Khatun

08-Aug-25

Result
Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Passed appeared

subject(s)

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Fail

Remark

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Mental Health
Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research
& Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Nursing
Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Child Health
Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Nursing
Research & Statistics

Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-Il, Mental Health
Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics

Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Absent in Nursing
Research & Statistics

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Page2of2



