

SRIMANTA SANKARADEVA UNIVERSITY OF HEALTH SCIENCES NARAKASUR HILLTOP, BHANGAGARH, GUWAHATI-781032 (ASSAM)

RESULT OF B.Sc. (NURSING) 3RD YEAR (SUPPLEMENTARY) EXAMINATION (APRIL, 2025)

Appeared: 25	Passed: 2
--------------	-----------

App	beared: 25				Passed: 2
SI No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
1	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27669	Nargis Aktar	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
2	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27662	Madhusmita Barman	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
3	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23590	Ajminara Parbin	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
4	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23592	Aklima Parbin	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Absent in Nursing Research & Statistics
5	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23593	Almina Parbin	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
6	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23606	Eliza Ahmed	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
7	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23611	Jeleka Khatun	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
8	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23617	Lucky Jesmee	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
9	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23621	Marziana Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	
10	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23628	Nurjahan Parbin	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
11	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23629	Nurun Nahar Khanam	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
12	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23630	Omme Salma	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
13	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23635	Rabina Aktar Hassan	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics

Controller of Examinations

Srimanta Sankaradeva University of Health Sciences

Sl No	College	Roll No	Name	Result	Remark
14	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23636	Rita Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
15	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	23638	Robina Sultana	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
16	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27650	Dhitismita Kalita	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
17	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27653	Dibya Rani Boro	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
18	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27656	Gitashree Gogoi	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
19	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27657	Jemima Sultana	Passed appeared subject(s)	
20	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27658	Jenifar Yeasmin	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Child Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
21	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27661	Jonali Akhtar	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
22	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27663	Mallika Pegu	Fail	Fail in Nursing Research & Statistics
23	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27666	Monalisha Ramchiary	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Nursing Research & Statistics
24	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27687	Sagarika Talukdar	Fail	Fail in Medical Surgical Nursing-II, Mental Health Nursing, Nursing Research & Statistics
25	Institute of Nursing Education, KAV, Nasatra, Barpeta	27691	Shahida Khatun	Fail	Fail in Mental Health Nursing, Absent in Nursing Research & Statistics